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To Place an Ad Call 905-878-2341

Fax: 905-878-3187 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampion.com

Mon. to Fri. 9am-5pm BONUS! All classified ads also appear on www_hattonsearch.com

Ad submission by mail or in person: The Canadian Champion, 555 Industrial Drive, Side Door. 2nd Floor, Milton, ON L9T 5E1 Deadlines: Mon., 11 a.m., for Tues.

Payment: We accept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard, American Express.
CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST DAY IT RUNS to ensure the information is correct. Contact

Index: Real Estate 100-135 ¢ Business 140-169

o Rentals 170-196 ¢ Leisure 200-239  Community 240- 299

e Merchandise 300-385 e Auto 400-470 * Help Wanted 500- 57
e Services 700-795 For CIRCULATION call: 905-878-5947

publication, Thurs, 11 a.m., for Fri. publication. Special Feature & Holiday deadlines may vary.
All ads placed are non-refundable and no credit will be issued. Business accounts can be opened with an approved credit application available from your Sales Consultant.

your Sales Consultant within 24-Hours if an error appears. An error in a Fri. publication must be reported no later than Mon., 11 a.m.

' Alison McCart and *
S Shane Mahoney Y
s are pleased to announce their

engagement on March 17, 2007.

“  The families of

| Weddmg to take place November, 2007
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OAKVILLE, Glen Abbey,
1 Bedroom+ Den, Newer
building, Neutral Decor,
Low Fees, 905-469-4904
www.mbrooks.com

Industrial
Comm. s_pecial

WORKSHOP- North Bur-
lington just south of Derry
Rd., 2600sqft., heated.

Tom 905-332-5858

150

Office/Business
Space

OFFICE/COMMER-
CIAL space for
lease, 1600 sq.ft.
Milton Heights,
$1.200/mth +
utilities. Call 905-
854-1687

Business
Oppununilies

BE YOUR OWN BOSS
Commercial Cleaning
Business. Eamn $1,000
to $10,000 per month.
Investment required.
(905) 592-1413.

(reat Opportunity!

Perfect Post Hole
franchise for more
than 20 years now
available for sale
for Milton area.
Great opportunity!
For further info:
1-905-337-7773

Business
mppnmjnmes

JOB at home. $487.68
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
ucts, Mail or Computer
Work. Free Details
www.TopJobReview.com
write CHRJobs: 372 Ri-
deau St, #916, Ottawa
ON. KIN 1G7 Ref# A15
1-800-351-5120

anchises

PET lovers, do what you
love! Multi-Menu, Free
Home Delivery of Pet
Food, Exclusive Terntory,
Support, & Training, 145
Franchises, low invest-
ment, www.multimenu.ca
or 1-877-462-0056

Professional
Directory

REMOVE your criminal
records Fast. We do Par-
dons and US Waivers.
Don't be embarrassed. 1-
800-298-5520
governmentparaons.ca

Mortgage

SSMONEYSS Consolidate
Debts Mortgages to 100%
No income, bad credit
OK! Ontariowide Financial
Corporation 1-888-307-
7799

Apartments &
Flats_ For Rent

MILTON large 1 & 2-
bdrm apartments,
available May  1st.
From $880/mth + park-
ing. Call 416-723-
4801.

S—

Happy 90th Birthday
Shirley Robertson

Come and help us celebrate
her 90th Birthday at an Open House
at Kilbride United Church

2066 Kilbride St.,

April 7,

Kilbride. ON

2007 @ 1pm to 4pm

"Best Wishes Only"

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

DOWNTOWN Milton 1-
bdrm + 1 loft bdrm,
newly renovated, bright
spacious, approx. 1000
sq.ft., incl. heat &
hydro. $1190/mth, no
pets preferred,
available Apnl  1st.
905-878-5326.

BACHELOR
ment, Milton

apart-
Main

Street/5th Line area.
Single

tenant, no
pets preferred.
§850/mth + heat.
905-875-1150.

MILTON executive 1-
bdrm apt. Kitchen, liv-
ingroom with fireplace,
own laundry & parking.

S800/mth utilities iIncl.
905-878-8806 after
epm.

MILTON Downtown
uxury 1-bedroom
apartment. Wood

floors, new cherry Kitch-
en, gas fireplace, totally

upgraded. Available
May 1st. $900/mth +
utilities. Nick 905-699-
4266.

DOWNTOWN Milton 2-
bedroom apartment.
4-appliances, $900/mth
+ heat & hydro.
Available May 1st
905-858-8723.

ACTON 1-bedroom.
Available May 1st.
Fridge, stove, utilities
included. No  pets.
First/last/references re-
quired. Call 519-853-
3877.

Apartments &
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